450000 Social and Economic Services
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of capital lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In
520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2017 as previously
reported
 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2017 as restated
Fund balances - June 30, 2018

TOTALS

VARIANCE
WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET
ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 7,500.00 5,868.19 1,631.81
11,391.00 11,391.00 4,659.86 6,731.14

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23,891.00 23,891.00 10,528.05 13,362.95
(14,132.00) (14,132.00) 2,862.36 16,994.36

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(14,132.00) (14,132.00) 2,862.36 16,994.36

14,131.90
0.00

14,131.90
16,994.26

-66A-

REVENUE RECEIVING
CODE FUND AMOUNT

FEDERAL GRANTS/ENTITLEMENTS - (LIST)

Total Federal Grants/Entitlements 0.00

FEDERAL SHARED REVENUES - (LIST)

Total Federal Shared Revenues 0.00

STATE GRANTS/ENTITLEMENTS - (LIST)

DPHHS-Grant for Council on Aging 334251 1000-General Fund 500.00

Total State Grants/Entitlements 500.00

STATE SHARED REVENUES - (LIST)
Gas Tax 335040 2820- Gas Tax Fund 9,759.06
Special Road/Street Allocation Program 335041 2821-Spec. Gas Tax 3,631.35
Gambling Machine Permits 335120 1000-General Fund 1,075.00
State Entitlement Share 335230 1000-General Fund 23,787.00